## L18000260588

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(10	are <i>33)</i>	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
·	•	·
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600321197726

11/28/18--01004--018 \*\*80.00

FILED 2018 HOV 28 PH 2: 54 SECREDATE (1997)

Mergen CC

DEC 0 5 2018

I ALBRITTON

## COVER LETTER

BJECT: ALEXANDRIA VENTURES, LLC  Name of Surviving Party						
submitted for filing.						
natter to:						
<del></del>						
<del> </del>						
al report notification)						
ase call:						
678 904-6840						
Area Code Daytime Telephone Number						
MAILING ADDRESS:						
Amendment Section						
Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327						
Tallahassee, FL 32314						
rananassee, FL 52514						

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type limited liability company		
Alexandria Ventures, LLC	Georgia			
		<del> </del>		
<b>SECOND:</b> The exact name, form/entity type,	and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> par	ty are as follows:		
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type		
Alexandria Ventures, LLC	Florida	limited liability company		

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

ZOTO NIOV 28 PM 2: 54

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that apply	y to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)					
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
a	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
	<u>H:</u> This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		appraisal rights	the amount, to which me	embers are entit	ed under			
	I: If other than the date of filither the date this document is file.				ot be prior to no	more than 90			
as the	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th	e Department c		, .	ents, this date wi	ll not be listed			
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	arty:			yped or Printed				
Name	of Entity/Organization:	S	ignature(s):		ne of Individual				
Alexan	dria Ventures, LLC (FL)	(-	tille	(Mia)	Charles Asensio,	Mgr. Memb.			
Alexan	dria Ventures, LLC (GA)		Hole (	min.	Charles Asensio.	Mgr. Memb.			
		<del></del>							
(If no direc				President or Officer nature of incorporator.)					
				er or authorized person					
			of all general par	tners					
	orida Limited Partnerships:		a general partne						
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signature of	an authorized p	erson					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	n;	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each General Pa		\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Enti-		\$25.00	Certified Copy (op		\$30.00			

. . . . .